WELLNESS
Relax in the sauna, Turkish bath or take a
refreshing dip in the pool.

Sauna & swimming pool

One-time
10-trip card*
1 month
Quarter
Half year
Annual pass

€ 23~
€ 160,-
€ 80,-
€ 185,-
€ 320,-
€ 540,

Sauna, swimming pool & fithess

One-time
10-trip card*
1 month
Quarter
Half year
Annual pass

€ 26,-
€ 175+
€ 100,-
€ 245,
€ 390~
€ 600,-

Sauna, swimming pool & fithess - off-

peak card*

Including use of towels

*Monday to Friday from 12:00 to 18:00

10-trip card*
1 month
Quarter
Half year
Annual pass

€ 140,-
€ 80,-

€190,-
€ 320,-
€ 540,

Swimming pool

One-time
10-trip card*
1 month
Quarter
Half year
Annual pass

All-in VIP card
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CARLTON
BEACH

PRICE LIST

€ 15
€ 100,-
€ 60,-
€150,-
€ 255~
€ 415,-

Enjoy as VIP: sauna, fitness, swimming
pool, sun and sports lessons. Including

use of bathrobe, towels with coffee or tea.

10-trip card*
1 month
Quarter
Half year
Annual pass

FITNESS

Get going on our fitness equipment for a good

workout.
One-time
10-trip card*

1 month card Q

uarterly
Half yearly
Annual pass

€ 32~
€150,-
€ 350,-
€ 550)-
€ 850,-

€ 15
€ 90,-
€45,
€ 125~
€ 200,-
€ 350,-

AEROBIC

Join us three times a week for energetic
(aqua)aerobics, supervised by our certified
instructor.

(Aqua)aerobics, yoga, fithess & swimming

One-time €15,

10-trip card* € 100,-
1 month € 65,-
Quarter € 165,-
Half year € 285,-
Annual pass € 500,

(Aqua)aerobic & sauna morning*
*Use from 08:00 to 12:00

One time € 17,50 €
10-trip card* 125,-
1 month € 85-

(Aqua)aerobics & swimming morning*
*Use from 08:00 to 12:00, 2x per week
Mon to Fri from 12:00 to 18:00

One-time €15,

10-trip card* €90,
1 month € 55-
Quarter €145 -
Half year € 240 -
Annual pass € 380,-

*A 10-trip card is valid for 6 months. **Discount promotion not valid in combination with other promotions. **Cost of membership card € 5,-

ALREADY MEMBER?
That means extra savings on your workout!
Sauna € 10,-

Lessen €5,-
Swimming pool €6.50

QUICK BROWN

Get a quick, radiant tan in 18 minutes with
our fast tanner!

One-time € 12,50,-
10-trip card* € 80,-

Relax during a massage with a cup of
herbal tea.

45 minutes € 60,-
60 minutes €75,

PERSONAL TRAINING

Choose a certified instructor for that
extra push to achieve your goals!
Private training

€ B0)r

BRING A FRIEND

Sweating together is twice as much fun!
Friend up to 16 years €10,-
Friend over 16 years €15,



