



ALREADY MEMBER?

That means extra savings on your workou

Lessen € 5,-Swimming pool €6.50

WELLNESS

Relax in the sauna, Turkish bath or take a refreshing dip in the pool.

Sauna & swimming pool

One-time	€ 23,-
10-trip card*	€ 160,-
1 month	€ 80,-
Quarter	€ 185,-
Half year	€ 320,-
Annual pass	€ 540 -

Sauna, swimming pool & fitness

One-time	€ 26,-
10-trip card*	€ 175,-
1 month	€ 100,-
Quarter	€ 245,-
Half year	€ 390,-
Annual pass	€ 600,-

Sauna, swimming pool & fitness - off-peak card*

Including use of towels

*Monday to Friday from 12:00 to 18:00

10-trip card* \in 140,
1 month \in 80,
Quarter \in 190,Half year \in 320,
Annual pass \in 540,-

Swimming pool

One-time	€ 15,-
10-trip card*	€ 100,-
1 month	€ 60,-
Quarter	€ 150,-
Half year	€ 255,-
Annual pass	€ 415,-

All-in VIP card

Enjoy as VIP: saund	a, fitness, swimming
pool, sun and sport	s lessons. Including
use of bathrobe, to	wels with coffee or tea.
10-trip card*	€ 32,-
1 month	€ 150,-
Quarter	€ 350,-
Half year	€ 550,-
Annual pass	€ 850,-

FITNESS

Get going on our fitr	ness equipment for a
workout.	
One-time	€ 15,-
10-trip card*	€ 90,-
1 month card Q	€ 45,-
uarterly	€ 125,-
Half yearly	€ 200,-
Annual pass	€ 350,-

AEROBIC

Join us three times a week for energetic (aqua)aerobics, supervised by our certified instructor.

(Aqua)aerobics, yoga, fitness & swimming

One-time	€ 15,-
10-trip card*	€ 100,-
1 month	€ 65,-
Quarter	€ 165,-
Half year	€ 285,-
Annual pass	€ 500,-

(Aqua)aerobic & sauna morning*

*I Isa from 08:00 to 12:00

030 110111 00.00 to 12.00	
One time	€ 17,50 €
10-trip card*	125,-
1 month	€ 85,-

(Aqua)aerobics & swimming morning*

		_
good	*Use from 08:00 to 12:00, 2x p	er week
	Mon to Fri from 12:00 to 18:00	
	One-time	€ 15,-
	10-trip card*	€ 90,-
	1 month	€ 55,-
	Quarter	€ 145,-
	Half year	€ 240,-
	Annual pass	€ 380,-

QUICK BROWN

Get a quick, radiant tan in 18 minutes with our fast tanner!

One-time	€ 12,50,
10-trip card*	€ 80,-

MASSAGE

Relax during a massage with a cup of herbal tea.

45 minutes € 60,-60 minutes € 75,-

PERSONAL TRAINING

Choose a certified instructor for that extra push to achieve your goals!
Private training

€ 50,-

BRING A FRIEND

Sweating together is twice as much fun! Friend up to 16 years \in 10,-Friend over 16 years \in 15.-

^{*}A 10-trip card is valid for 6 months. **Discount promotion not valid in combination with other promotions. ***Cost of membership card € 5,-